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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $83.00 $40.00 $43.00  0.21  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.21
20 SPOT Totals: $40.00 $83.00 $43.00 

5 $227.52 $1,465.45 ($1,237.93)  0.58  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.58
5 SPOT Totals: $1,465.45 $227.52 ($1,237.93)

3 $80.50 $0.00 $80.50  0.21  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1,269.00 $694.00 $575.00  3.25  0.69  0.02BEST BET

5 $2,511.00 $4,610.00 ($2,099.00)  6.43  0.68  0.04BEST BET

 9.88
BEST BET Totals: $5,304.00 $3,860.50 ($1,443.50)

40 $170.00 $52.00 $118.00  0.44  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.44
BOTTOM S Totals: $52.00 $170.00 $118.00 

32 $28.00 $0.00 $28.00  0.07  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $28.00 $28.00 

40 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00  0.13  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.13
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $50.00 $30.00 

2 $674.55 $455.65 $218.90  1.73  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

3 $956.75 $668.70 $288.05  2.45  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $891.00 $1,176.40 ($285.40)  2.28  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $308.05 $61.60 $246.45  0.79  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $744.75 $285.40 $459.35  1.91  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

7 $37.00 $2.75 $34.25  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $102.85 $3.20 $99.65  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $246.95 $111.00 $135.95  0.63  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $32.05 $5.15 $26.90  0.08  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $8.80 $2.40 $6.40  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $78.20 $35.20 $43.00  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $7.60 $1.20 $6.40  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 10.48
MEAN GR Totals: $2,808.65 $4,096.55 $1,287.90 

4 $77.50 $6.00 $71.50  0.20  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.21
MONEYBAL Totals: $6.00 $82.50 $76.50 

8 $4,632.20 $4,035.00 $597.20  11.86  1.00  0.12PENNY

 11.86
PENNY Totals: $4,035.00 $4,632.20 $597.20 

8 $1,317.06 $315.00 $1,002.06  3.37  1.00  0.03PENY

 3.37
PENY Totals: $315.00 $1,317.06 $1,002.06 

1 $824.20 $563.10 $261.10  2.11  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $2,094.75 $1,586.00 $508.75  5.36  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $2,369.25 $2,394.77 ($25.52)  6.06  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,505.25 $1,144.12 $361.13  3.85  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $409.50 $80.70 $328.80  1.05  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $250.40 $117.95 $132.45  0.64  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $125.00 $8.00 $117.00  0.32  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $143.50 $31.62 $111.88  0.37  0.70  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $60.00 $8.00 $52.00  0.15  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00  0.09  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $53.00 $17.00 $36.00  0.14  0.69  0.00Regular

 20.32
Regular Totals: $5,951.26 $7,939.85 $1,988.59 

1 $3,441.36 $2,483.86 $957.50  8.81  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $3,390.52 $3,468.97 ($78.45)  8.68  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $513.59 $751.07 ($237.48)  1.31  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $214.25 $336.00 ($121.75)  0.55  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 19.35
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,039.90 $7,559.72 $519.82 

2 $904.25 $503.34 $400.91  2.31  0.70  0.02SUPERSP

3 $4,589.75 $4,030.00 $559.75  11.75  0.79  0.09SUPERSP

4 $3,175.00 $3,286.13 ($111.13)  8.13  0.64  0.05SUPERSP

5 $293.25 $44.00 $249.25  0.75  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $19.50 $4.00 $15.50  0.05  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 23.00
SUPERSP Totals: $7,867.47 $8,986.25 $1,118.78 

40 $40.00 $80.00 ($40.00)  0.10  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.10
TOP S Totals: $80.00 $40.00 ($40.00)

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $39,073.15 $34,984.73 $4,088.42 
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